COUNCILLORS ATTENDANCE APRIL 2023 - MARCH 2024

NAME

FULL COUNCIL

03/04/2023|09/05/2023

05/06/2023

03/07/2023

07/08/2023

04/09/2023

02/10/2023

06/11/2023

04/12/2023

02/01/2024

05/02/2024

04/03/2024

John Downe

X

Richard Hudson

X

Keith Knight

Helen Simpson - Chair

Claire Winser

Derek Alford

Alastair Fyfe

X |X | X |X

Daniel Lewis

Ellie Yakar-Wells

Nick Schlanker

Jerry Keates

Keith Carlson

Mark Greenwell

X IX |X | X | X

NAME

E&P

11/04/2023| 15/05/23

12/06/23

10/07/23

14/08/23

11/09/23

09/10/23

13/11/2023

11/12/2023

08/01/2024

12/02/2024

11/03/2024

Alistair Fyfe - Chair

X

Claire Winser

Richard Hudson

Helen Simpson

X
X
X

Daniel Lewis

Ellie Yakar-Wells

Mark Greenwell

Jerry Keates

Keith Carlson

NAME

F&GP

17/5/23 12/07/23

13/09/23

15/11/23

29/11/23

10/01/24

13/03/24

Claire Winser - Chair

Keith Knight

Helen Simpson

Alistair Fyfe

Nick Schlanker

NAME

R&A

22/5/23| 17/7/23

18/9/23

20/11/23

15/1/24

18/3/24

Claire Winser

Keith Knight

Helen Simpson - Chair

Derek Alford

Daniel Lewis

Ellie Yakar-Wells

Alistair Fyfe




Nick Schlanker

Jerry Keates

NAME

H&T

30/05/23

24/07/23

25/09/23

27/11/23

22/01/24

25/03/24

Richard Hudson

Keith Knight

John Downe

Helen Simpson

Alistair Fyfe

Derek Alford

Nick Schankler

Claire Winser

Keith Carlson

Mark Greenwell




